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VBET League
2022/23 16th round, Match #127

Friday, 03.03.2023, 13:00, "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 4°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

1 : 0

«Kolos» Kovalivka

23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan (C)
24 Yakimets Volodymyr
15 Vernydub Vitaliy
13 Beskorovainyi Danylo
5 Stetskov Tymur
44 Banada Yevhen
8 Kapić Rifet
11 Tatarkov Mykyta
20 Mykytyshyn Artur
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
18 Ustymenko Denys

Substitutes
33 Klishchuk Andrii
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
7 Poniedielnik Andrii
2 Ryabov Vyacheslav
22 Shevchenko Denys
6 Prykhodko Klim
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav
97 Korablin Tymur
94 Zaderaka Maksym
77 Karpus Zakhar
27 Debelko Roman

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

25 Volynets Yevhenii (C)
29 Yemets Vladyslav
3 Honcharenko Roman
44 Chobotenko Serhii
17 Kravchenko Mykyta
90 Bohdanov Andrii
10 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
50 Bolbat Serhii
9 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
22 Bezborodko Denys
7 Lysenko Volodymyr

Substitutes
33 Makhankov Volodymyr
72 Fesiun Kiril
21 Novak Yevhenii
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
35 Zolotov Nikolai
24 Zozulia Oleksii
14 Milko Vadym
47 Miakushko Serhii
11 Isaienko Yevhenii
69 Ilin Oleh
23 Popov Kiril
8 Veleten Vladyslav

Coach
Vyshniak Yaroslav

Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Marchenko Denys
Assistant 2:
Yermolenko Ruslan
4th Official:
Blavatskyi Roman
Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor

Delegate:
Kalyta Mykhailo
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VBET League, 2022/23, 16th round, Match #127
Friday, 03.03.2023, 13:00, "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 4°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 1 : 0 «Kolos» Kovalivka
12' 90 Bohdanov Andrii

13 Beskorovainyi Danylo 57'

15 Vernydub Vitaliy 60'

64' 90 Bohdanov Andrii
14 Milko Vadym

64' 7 Lysenko Volodymyr
11 Isaienko Yevhenii

66' 3 Honcharenko Roman

74' 17 Kravchenko Mykyta

77' 50 Bolbat Serhii
69 Ilin Oleh

77' 9 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
47 Miakushko Serhii

20 Mykytyshyn Artur
94 Zaderaka Maksym 81'

18 Ustymenko Denys
27 Debelko Roman 81'

86' 22 Bezborodko Denys
23 Popov Kiril

24 Yakimets Volodymyr
7 Poniedielnik Andrii 89'

11 Tatarkov Mykyta
6 Prykhodko Klim 90+3'
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